Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Timer Relay Type:
Time Range:
Rated Control Supply Voltage (Us):
Output:
Terminal Type:
RoHS Status:
CCC Certificate:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
Environmental Information:
GL Certificate:
GOST Certificate:
RMRS Certificate:
RoHS Information:
ETIM 4.0:
ETIM 5.0:
CT-WBS.22S
General Information
CT-WBS.22S
1SVR730040R3300
4016779851435
CT-WBS.22S Time relay, impulse & flasher
CT-WBS.22S Time relay, impulse & flasher 2c/o, 24-48VDC, 24-240VAC Replacement of
1SVR630040R3300
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Electronic Relays and Controls »  Time Relays
Ordering
4016779851435
1 piece
85364900
Container Information
1 piece
97.0 mm
30.0 mm
109.0 mm
0.145 kg
Dimensions
22.5 mm
85.6 mm
103.7 mm
0.123 kg
Technical
Multifunction
Flasher starting with OFF
Flasher starting with ON
Impulse-ON
ON-delay
Impulse and Flasher
0.05 s - 300 h
24-240 V AC
24-48 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts
Screw Terminals
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
CCC_2007010303255979_for_1SVR7
1SAD938501-0201
1SAA981016-2401
GL_36671-11HH
GOST_8572616
RMRS_12.04010.250
1SAA981055-4401
Classifications
EC001439 - Timer relay
EC001439 - Timer relay